Industrial Chassis
Features
ACP-4000 Quiet 4U Rackmount Chassis with Visual
& Audible Alarm Notification
 Supports either an ATX motherboard or PICMG backplane with up to 15 slots
 Shock-resistant disk drive bay design holds up to three 5.25" and one 3.5"
disk drives
 LED indicators and alarm notification for system fault detection

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
ACP-4000
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Wattage Switch type
Backplane Version
ACP-4000BP-30F PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W ATX
ACP-4000BP-50F PS8-500ATX-BB 500W ATX
Mother board Version
ACP-4000MB-30F PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W ATX
ACP-4000MB-50F PS8-500ATX-BB 500W ATX
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-DT-5230E Mobile rack for converting dual 5.25" drive bays to three
3.5" SATA HDD trays